
WOMENS 10-12 GRADE 114.0
RESULTS

Womens 10-12 Grade 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 112.0 105.0 10

2 emma darling st. paul high school 114.0 105.0 8

3 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 113.2 95.0 6

4 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 113.4 95.0 4

5 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 113.0 90.0 2

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 90.0 1

Womens 10-12 Grade 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 113.4 205.0 10

2 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 112.0 175.0 8

3 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 113.2 175.0 6

4 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 113.0 165.0 4

5 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 165.0 2

6 emma darling st. paul high school 114.0 160.0 1

Womens 10-12 Grade 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 emma darling st. paul high school 114.0 115.0 10

2 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 112.0 110.0 8

3 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 113.4 110.0 6

4 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 113.2 105.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 113.0 100.0 2

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 100.0 1

Womens 10-12 Grade 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 112.0 390.0 0

2 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 113.4 410.0 0

3 emma darling st. paul high school 114.0 380.0 0

4 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 113.2 375.0 0

5 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 113.0 355.0 0

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 355.0 0


